
勝 敗
A ブ ロ ッ ク ( ～ 9 0 )

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

窪 田 成 実

窪 田

伊 藤 梨 沙

伊 藤

（ウエンディ）

太田川 真希

太 田 川

久保田 羽衣

久 保 田

（富士クラブ）

浜 部 彩

浜 部

大橋 愛矢子

大 橋

（ウェンディ）

鈴 木 希 歩

鈴 木

三 好 蒼

三 好

大和田 真由

大 和 田

長 野 紬

長 野

（ 絆 ）

M 0-4

G 1-8

P 123-186

×

○

7-21

14-21

21- 7

21-14

×

○

16-21

10-21

21-16

21-10

×

○

21-18
18-21
9-21

18-21
21-18
21- 9

×

○

20-21

8-21

21-20

21- 8

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-78

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

M 2-2

G 5-5

P 178-181

×

○

21-17
17-21
13-21

17-21
21-17
21-13

○

×

21-16
20-21
21-17

16-21
21-20
17-21

M 3-1

G 6-4

P 182-179

○

×

21-20

21-18

20-21

18-21

M 1-3

G 3-6

P 147-174

勝 敗
A ブ ロ ッ ク ( ～ 9 0 )
② ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

榊原 彩華

榊 原

鈴木 舞子

鈴 木

渡 良 子

渡

富樫 友美

富 樫

志村 幸枝

志 村

深澤 沙紀

深 澤
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 49-84

×

○

9-21

14-21

21- 9

21-14

×

○

11-21

15-21

21-11

21-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-45

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 64-68

勝 敗
A ブ ロ ッ ク ( ～ 9 0 )
③ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中 澤
毛 利

上 田
川 畑

（ 絆 ）

中 原

鈴木 祐子

鈴 木
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 90-91

○

×

21-13
10-21
21-15

13-21
21-10
15-21

×

○

20-21

18-21

21-20

21-18

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 76-94

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-65

Aコンソレ1

21-17
21-16

２

０

渡 良 子
（ 滋 賀 ）

富 樫 友 美
（ ば ど ち ゃ ん ず ）

中 原 梨 香 子
（ 静 岡 ）

鈴 木 祐 子
（ステラビアンカ）



Aコンソレ2

21-20
21-17

２

０

志 村 幸 枝
（ 山 梨 ）

深 澤 沙 紀
（ ｖ ｉ ｖ ｉ ｄ ）

中 澤 沙 友 里
（ 静 岡 ）

毛 利 め ぐ み
（ステラビアンカ）

Aコンソレ3

18-21
21-16
21-15

２

１

榊 原 彩 華
（ 静 岡 ）

鈴 木 舞 子
（ステラビアンカ）

上 田 ゆ う 子
（ 山 梨 ）

川 畑 友 美 佳
（ 絆 ）

勝 敗
B ブ ロ ッ ク ( 9 1 ～ 1 0 0 )

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

畑 中 幸 枝

畑 中

福原 志津子

福 原

（Ｗｅｎｄｙ）

大 平 陽 子

大 平

菱田 由貴子

菱 田

（名古屋徳川）

伊藤 由紀子

伊 藤

長倉 美奈子

長 倉

中 川 里 美

中 川

横山 なおこ

横 山
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-50

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 5

4-21

5-21

○

×

21-15

21- 4

15-21

4-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 98-106

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 56-126

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 103-101

勝 敗
B ブ ロ ッ ク ( 9 1 ～ 1 0 0 )

② ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

住 野 藍

住 野

雨 宮 歌 純

雨 宮

（ｖｉｖｉｄ）

柴 田 秋 美

柴 田

小 原 清 子

小 原

富 田 円 香

富 田

矢 嶋 香

矢 嶋

大石 ひろ美

大 石

早坂 さとみ

早 坂
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-57

○

×

21-11

21- 5

11-21

5-21

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 6

9-21

6-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 100-98

○

×

21-16

21-19

16-21

19-21

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 122-127

○

×

19-21
21-13
21- 9

21-19
13-21
9-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 79-145



勝 敗
Cブロック（101～110）

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

安 原 幸 恵

安 原

田 中 晴 美

田 中

川 口 幸 子

川 口

脇 田 直 美

脇 田

浅沼 由起子

浅 沼

鈴木 加奈子

鈴 木

児 玉 愛

児 玉

一 木 晃 子

一 木
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 42-117

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 83-126

×

○

20-21

9-21

21-20

21- 9

×

○

17-21

4-21

21-17

21- 4

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 139-89

×

○

21-18
20-21
14-21

18-21
21-20
21-14

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-76

勝 敗
Cブロック（101～110）

② ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

三浦 真由美

三 浦

尾 田 勝 美

尾 田

水柿 亜紀子

水 柿

長野 奈見子

長 野

（ラブオール）

（ 絆 ）

大塚 智恵子

大 塚

木 下 有 里

木 下

岩 﨑 由 紀

岩 﨑

杉 本 雅 子

杉 本

（ 桔 梗 ）

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 121-93

○

×

21-11

21-16

11-21

16-21

×

○

20-21

17-21

21-20

21-17

○

×

21-17

21- 7

17-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 98-133

×

○

9-21

10-21

21- 9

21-10

○

×

21-15
10-21
21-13

15-21
21-10
13-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-86

○

×

21-18

21-12

18-21

12-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 103-136

勝 敗
Cブロック（101～110）

③ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

斎 藤 智 美

斎 藤

木 山 直 美

木 山

（ イ ー ス ト ）

上 野 敬 子

上 野

荒 木 美 紀

荒 木

（ ミ ン ト ）

長谷川 文子

長 谷 川

大山 美勇紀

大 山

（ 絆 ）

大 房 保 代

大 房

本 多 和 泉

本 多
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-74

○

×

21-12

21-17

12-21

17-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 110-133

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

×

○

21-18
5-21
13-21

18-21
21- 5
21-13

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 72-126

×

○

17-21

6-21

21-17

21- 6

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 129-104

勝 敗
Cブロック（101～110）

④ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

高岡 智津子

高 岡

熊沢 亜紀奈

熊 沢

（ 東 郷 ）

小長谷 早苗

小 長 谷

松本 さとみ

松 本

（ウイッシュ）

白山 眞有美

白 山

佐 川 朋 美

佐 川

松 井 昭 子

松 井

平 賀 梨 沙

平 賀
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-74

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

○

×

21-10

21-10

10-21

10-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-118

×

○

21-11
18-21
9-21

11-21
21-18
21- 9

○

×

21-13

21-10

13-21

10-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 120-126

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 79-126



勝 敗
Cブロック（101～110）

⑤ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

野 崎 幸 恵

野 崎

鈴 木 幸 子

鈴 木

佐 藤 美 愛

佐 藤

雨 宮 昭 子

雨 宮

（ 絆 ）

西 角 誉 子

西 角

稲 葉 珠 美

稲 葉

長森 真由美

長 森

楠 野 容 子

楠 野

（逗子なぎさ）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 139-104

○

×

13-21
21-18
21- 6

21-13
18-21
6-21

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

M 1-2

G 4-5

P 163-172

×

○

20-21
21-17
17-21

21-20
17-21
21-17

○

×

21-20
18-21
21-17

20-21
21-18
17-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 140-158

×

○

14-21
21-16
20-21

21-14
16-21
21-20

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 149-157

勝 敗
CDブロック（101～120）

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

北 村 清 美

北 村

安 井 明 美

安 井

橋 本 裕 美

橋 本

宮 本 智 子

宮 本

（富士クラブ）

（ グ レ イ ス ）

橋 口 知 美

橋 口

臼 井 純 子

臼 井

（富士クラブ）

（ 桔 梗 ）

岩 垣 德 子

岩 垣

小田 眞由美

小 田
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 108-141

×

○

14-21

9-21

21-14

21- 9

×

○

18-21

9-21

21-18

21- 9

×

○

21-15
19-21
18-21

15-21
21-19
21-18

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 141-114

×

○

21-20
17-21
19-21

20-21
21-17
21-19

○

×

21-18

21-11

18-21

11-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-106

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 108-142

勝 敗
CDブロック（101～120）

② ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

森 祥 子

森

中 島 雅 美

中 島

（吹上コスモ）

三 井 栄 子

三 井

渡 邉 浩 美

渡 邉

（富士クラブ）

山田 眞由美

山 田

岩 崎 千 春

岩 崎

小 林 昭 子

小 林

浅原 有希子

浅 原

（ 桔 梗 ）

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 84-126

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

×

○

15-21

11-21

21-15

21-11

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 127-127

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

×

○

19-21
21-15
17-21

21-19
15-21
21-17

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-80

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 125-129

勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

篠 﨑 悦 子

篠 﨑

落 合 愛 美

落 合

宮地 美和子

宮 地

柿 澤 和 美

柿 澤

（ 大 口 ）

（ 蟹 江 ）

木下 由紀子

木 下

草 田 孝 余

草 田

（北部クラブ）

杉 ゆ き 江

杉

稲 森 修 子

稲 森
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 117-92

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 140-103

×

○

15-21
21-19
20-21

21-15
19-21
21-20

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 143-158

×

○

15-21
21-18
20-21

21-15
18-21
21-20

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 93-140



勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

② ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

加藤 ゆみ子

加 藤

石 﨑 正 江

石 﨑

山本 江美子

山 本

佐 藤 千 秋

佐 藤

丸山 千代美

丸 山

可 児 恵 美

可 児

近 内 美 樹

近 内

片 井 聡 子

片 井

（ 一 期 ）

（ラブオール）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-107

○

×

21-19

21- 8

19-21

8-21

○

×

21-19
18-21
21-10

19-21
21-18
10-21

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 111-89

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-133

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 81-126

勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

③ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

五反田 明美

五 反 田

岸本 あかね

岸 本

伊 藤 智 子

伊 藤

森 岡 有 紀

森 岡

（富士クラブ）

村田 佐知子

村 田

増井 ゆき子

増 井

遠 藤 恵 子

遠 藤

鈴木 あゆみ

鈴 木
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 144-119

×

○

18-21
21-16
16-21

21-18
16-21
21-16

×

○

21-19
10-21
16-21

19-21
21-10
21-16

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

M 3-0

G 6-2

P 156-132

○

×

21-16

21-11

16-21

11-21

○

×

14-21
21-14
21-15

21-14
14-21
15-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 125-131

×

○

19-21

18-21

21-19

21-18

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 92-135

勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

④ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

岸 本 晴 美

岸 本

守 屋 恵 子

守 屋

望 月 美 枝

望 月

春田 百合子

春 田

（清水さつき）

平 井 弥 生

平 井

木 村 恵 美

木 村

（ウイッシュ）

山 下 由 理

山 下

中 村 陽 子

中 村

（ マ リ ー ノ ）

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-129

○

×

21-17

21- 9

17-21

9-21

×

○

20-21
21-19
12-21

21-20
19-21
21-12

×

○

16-21

9-21

21-16

21- 9

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 97-140

○

×

12-21
21-16
21-19

21-12
16-21
19-21

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

M 1-2

G 4-5

P 170-169

×

○

21-20
16-21
16-21

20-21
21-16
21-16

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-95

勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

⑤ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

望 月 則 子

望 月

岩 崎 雅 子

岩 崎

今尾 みゆき

今 尾

柴 山 祐 子

柴 山

香 泉 智 子

香 泉

塩 見 博 子

塩 見

（ マ リ ー ノ ）

横 山 薫

横 山

工 藤 隆 子

工 藤
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 114-128

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

×

○

10-21
21-18
14-21

21-10
18-21
21-14

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-60

○

×

21- 6

21- 4

6-21

4-21

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 86-146

×

○

21-20
20-21
9-21

20-21
21-20
21- 9

M 2-1

G 4-4

P 145-137



勝 敗
Dブロック（111～120）

⑥ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小 畑 雅 子

小 畑

木根渕 康代

木 根 渕

半 田 尚 子

半 田

太 田 智 子

太 田

佐 藤 智 代

佐 藤

山 口 幸 代

山 口

（ マ リ ー ノ ）

岩 田 雅 子

岩 田

橋口 知加子

橋 口

（ウイッシュ）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-85

○

×

21-13

21- 8

13-21

8-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 8

7-21

8-21

○

×

18-21
21-16
21-12

21-18
16-21
12-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 101-137

×

○

21-11
18-21
9-21

11-21
21-18
21- 9

×

○

17-21

15-21

21-17

21-15

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 102-132

×

○

18-21

16-21

21-18

21-16

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 133-126

勝 敗
Eブロック（121～130）

① ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

住 田 明 美

住 田

垣見 ひろみ

垣 見

（ 半 田 ）

（ 津 島 ）

佐々木 明子

佐 々 木

奥山 加奈子

奥 山

碓 井 陽 子

碓 井

寺 尾 順 子

寺 尾

竹下 すみ子

竹 下

小西川 芳枝

小 西 川
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 124-120

×

○

21-14
20-21
17-21

14-21
21-20
21-17

×

○

13-21

11-21

21-13

21-11

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 133-127

×

○

19-21

16-21

21-19

21-16

○

×

21-11

21-16

11-21

16-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-92

○

×

21-13

21-20

13-21

20-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 82-126

勝 敗
Eブロック（121～130）

② ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小 串 和 子

小 串

杉 浦 晴 美

杉 浦

高 田 淳 子

高 田

山 本 真 澄

山 本

（ウイッシュ）

吉 原 正 代

吉 原

大 澤 美 樹

大 澤

原 田 仁 美

原 田

野 崎 裕 子

野 崎
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 72-126

×

○

9-21

11-21

21- 9

21-11

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

×

○

19-21

12-21

21-19

21-12

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-76

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

○

×

21-19

21- 6

19-21

6-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 129-117

×

○

21-12
18-21
17-21

12-21
21-18
21-17

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 121-129

勝 敗
③ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小木曽

芹澤 幸子

芹 澤

遠藤 弥生

遠 藤

杉山 典恵

杉 山

（ 桔 梗 ）

岩 田
中 西

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 35-84

×

○

8-21

6-21

21- 8

21- 6

×

○

12-21

9-21

21-12

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-75

○

×

16-21
21-20
21-20

21-16
20-21
20-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 103-79



勝 敗
④ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

榊原 鈴子

榊 原

汲田 雅美

汲 田

近江 明美

近 江
中 山

山田 幸子

山 田
梅 田

（マリーノ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

P 87-100

○

×

21-18
19-21
21-19

18-21
21-19
19-21

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 91-103

×

○

17-21

16-21

21-17

21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-59

Eコンソレ1

21-17
21-16

２

０

遠 藤 弥 生（ 静 岡 [ 岐 阜 ）

杉 山 典 恵（ 静 岡 ）
（ 桔 梗 ）

（ フ ェ ア リ ー ズ ）

山 田 幸 子（ 静 岡 ）

梅 田 久 美 子
（ ス プ リ ン グ ス ）

（ マ リ ー ノ ）

Eコンソレ2

21-17
21-12

２

０

岩 田 久 美 江（ 静 岡 ）

中 西 ひ ろ こ
（ ス プ リ ン グ ス ）

（ ウ ェ ン デ ィ ）

榊 原 鈴 子
（ 愛 知 ）

汲 田 雅 美
（碧南ＧＲＡＣＥ）

Eコンソレ3

21-18
21-12

０

２

小 木 曽 宏 子
（ 静 岡 ）

芹 澤 幸 子
（ステラビアンカ）

近 江 明 美
（ 静 岡 ）

中 山 委 佐 子
（スルガウィングス）



勝 敗
① ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

井手 昌子

井 手

鈴木 光子

鈴 木

（ 未 来 ）
（ 桔 梗 ）

西川 福美

西 川

井上 貴子

井 上

川﨑 順子

川 﨑

森 由美子

森
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 40-84

×

○

7-21

6-21

21- 7

21- 6

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 99-54

○

×

21-11
15-21
21- 9

11-21
21-15
9-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 83-84

勝 敗
② ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高 山
宇佐美

（ 桔 梗 ）

屋代 広子

屋 代

出口 智子

出 口

大村 一美

大 村

村松 綾乃

村 松
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-41

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 54-84

×

○

14-21

19-21

21-14

21-19

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 62-75

Fコンソレ1

17-21
21-16
21-13

２

１

西 川 福 美（ 愛 知 ）

井 上 貴 子
（岡崎フェニックス）

（ 名 古 屋 徳 川 ）

高 山 恵 里 子
（ 静 岡 ）

宇 佐 美 洋 子
（ 桔 梗 ）

Fコンソレ2

21- 8
21-10

２

０

川 﨑 順 子
（ 滋 賀 ）

森 由 美 子
（ ば ど ち ゃ ん ず ）

大 村 一 美
（ 静 岡 ）

村 松 綾 乃
（ 清 水 さ つ き ）



Fコンソレ3

21-16
21-11

２

０

井 手 昌 子（ 静 岡 ）

鈴 木 光 子
（ 未 来 ）

（ 桔 梗 ）

屋 代 広 子（ 茨 城 ）

出 口 智 子
（ 遊 友 メ イ ト ）

（ ラ ブ オ ー ル ）

勝 敗
順

位

倉 谷 昌 子

倉 谷

杉 浦 雅 子

杉 浦

林 睦 代

林

石塚 美重子

石 塚

（富士クラブ）

大 野 広 子

大 野

石野 あさ子

石 野

（ウェンディ）

（ウイッシュ）

山 村 由 枝

山 村

佐々木 道子

佐 々 木

（ 一 期 ）

（日立メイト）

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-87

○

×

18-21
21- 5
21-14

21-18
5-21
14-21

○

×

21-11

21-12

11-21

12-21

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

M 2-1

G 5-3

P 144-146

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

21-13
20-21
21-20

13-21
21-20
20-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 90-126

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-139

勝 敗
順

位

箕 輪 貞 子

箕 輪

赤 塚 英 子

赤 塚

（北本向日葵）

真 鍋 絹 子

真 鍋

小笠原 優子

小 笠 原

鈴木 すみ江

鈴 木

安田 れい子

安 田

（ マ リ ー ノ ）

須藤 由美子

須 藤

大 石 道 代

大 石

（清水さつき）

涌井 けさゑ

涌 井

阿 山 博 美

阿 山

（ドロップス）

M 2-2

G 5-4

P 176-158

×

○

15-21
21-12
19-21

21-15
12-21
21-19

×

○

17-21

20-21

21-17

21-20

○

×

21-20

21- 8

20-21

8-21

○

×

21-20

21-14

20-21

14-21

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 171-168

○

×

21-20

21-19

20-21

19-21

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

○

×

21-18

21-14

18-21

14-21

M 2-2

G 4-4

P 123-145

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 167-136

○

×

21-20
13-21
21-20

20-21
21-13
20-21

M 0-4

G 1-8

P 151-181

勝 敗
順

位

一 木 房 枝

一 木

遠藤 夫美子

遠 藤

（ビンテージ）

山本 しず子

山 本

竹 村 明 子

竹 村

栁本 久美子

栁 本

古 澤 雅 子

古 澤

谷 絢 子

谷

小 山 綾 子

小 山

（ 国 立 ）

（ ア カ シ ヤ ）

大 川 順 子

大 川

高 田 知 子

高 田

（ 国 分 寺 ）

M 2-2

G 4-4

P 137-131

×

○

11-21

8-21

21-11

21- 8

○

×

21-10

21-11

10-21

11-21

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

×

○

20-21

14-21

21-20

21-14

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-78

○

×

21- 6

21-17

6-21

17-21

○

×

21- 5

21-14

5-21

14-21

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

M 1-3

G 2-6

P 124-154

○

×

21-17

21-11

17-21

11-21

×

○

18-21

20-21

21-18

21-20

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 103-168

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

M 3-1

G 6-2

P 143-144


